Connections Visit Feedback
To assist the CPCU Society to maintain an accurate database and evaluate employer support, 

please fill out the following brief report after your Connections visit and send it to: 

Suzanne Kinsler 

E-mail: skinsler@cpcusociety.org 

CPCU Society 

Phone: (800) 932-2728 ext. 2756 

720 Providence Road 

Fax: (610) 251-2761 

Malvern, PA 19355-0709 

Date visit conducted: 

Visit conducted by: 

CPCU Society leadership position held: 

Company visited: 

City and state: 

Please list the names and titles of all those present at the meeting: 

Name: 







Title: 

Name: 







Title: 

Name: 







Title: 

Name: 







Title: 

Current Support Levels 

Full

Part (%)
 None

Notes 

1. Society Dues 


____ 

_______
____ 

___________ 

2. Annual Meeting Attendance
____ 

_______ 
____ 

___________ 

3. Continuing Education Programs 
____ 

_______ 
____ 

___________

4. Chap Support/Meeting Attendance ____

_______ 
____

___________ 

5. Volunteer Time Provided - 

Committees/Chapters 

____ 

_______ 
____ 

____________ 

6. I-Day Support 


____ 

_______ 
____ 

____________

7. Office Space for Meetings 

____ 

_______ 
____ 

____________ 

8. CPCU Tuition/Books 

____ 

_______ 
____ 

____________ 

9. CPCU Integrated in Career Paths 
____ 

_______ 
____ 

____________ 

Increase 
Same 

Decrease 

10. Trend Toward Future Support 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 

Excellent 


Poor 

11. Attitude/Perception of the Society 5 
4 
3 
2 
1 

12. Overall Perception of visit 
 5 
4 
3 
2 
1 

Topics Discussed/Comments/Issues to Be Followed Up/Next Steps: 

